MIL-P-85582A
8 Fetmuaq 1988
NIL-P-85582
29 Septeaber 1983
MILITARY SPECIFICATION
PRIMER COATINGS: EPOXY, HATERBORNE
This specification is approved for use by all Departments and
Agencies of the Department of Oefense.

pint (.47 liters). The kit size shal1 be Identlfied in accordance
following:
Kit Size Part Number Designation
1 pint (.47 liters) 01P
1 quart (.95 liters) 01()
1 gallon (3.79 liters) OIG
2. APPLICABLE 00CUMENTS
2.1 Government documents.
less than 1
with the
9
2.1.1 Specifications and standards. The fol1owing specifications and s
standards form a part of iffcation to the extent specifled herein.
Unless otherwise speclffed, %p%ues of these documents shal1 be those
11stealin the issue of the Department of Oefense Index of Specificatlons and
Standards (0001SS) and supplement thereto, cited in the solicltation.
SPECIFICATIONS
FEOERAL
O-N-350 NittilcAcfd, Technical
O-H-795 Hydrofluoric Acid, Technical
QQ-A-250/4 Alumfnum Al10Y
QQ-A-250/5 Aluminum Al10Y
QQ-A-250/l2 Alumlnum Al10Y
2024, P1ate and Sheet
Alclad, 2024, P1ate and Sheet
7075, Plate and Sheet
QQ-M-44 Magnesium Al1oy PIate and Sheet
PPP-P-1892 Paint, Varnish, Lacquer and Related Materials,
Packaging, Packing and Marking of